Age

I

Grade

NonGrade
NonGrade
NonGrade Award

A Award

Leinster Championships November 2018

Dance
Reel
Light Jig
Reel

Reel

Light Jig
Slip Jig

Single Jig

Treble Jig
Reel

Reel

Light Jig

Slip Jig

Dancer

Place No.

1st 642
1st 642
1st 415
2nd 734
3rd 642
4th TIE 129
4th TIE 553
5th 735

1st TIE 575
1st TIE 738
1st 647
1st TIE 737
1st TIE 642

1st 648
1st 554
1st 575
2nd 736
3rd 738
4th TIE 424
4th TIE 307
5th TIE 646
5th TIE 400

1st TIE 888
1st TIE 651
1st TIE 576
1st TIE 888
1st 650

Dancer Name
Amelia Cummins
Amelia Cummins
Amaya Hanlon
Pixie-Ray Cody
Amelia Cummins
Kyra Stevenson
Madaline-Rose Frazer
Poppi Murray
Ellie Quinn

Holly O Meara
Macey Lynch
Daisy-May McCarthy
Amelia Cummins
Layla Gaffney
Baylee O Rorke
Ellie Quinn
Poppy Cody
Holly O Meara
Ava Dodd

Abbie Elukanlo
Isabella Griffiths
Charlie purcell
Mia Delaney
Lilly Gannon
Emily Graham
Mia Delaney

Ella Collins

School

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Linda Quinn School

The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Jordan Academy

Foley Academy

The Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Foley Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
The Academy

The Academy

MORE Irish Dance

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Doyle-Halpin School

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Doyle Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Doyle Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

* Less than 6

Dancer Not

knocked out
of grade



6 Jan-June

6 July-Dec

7 Jan-June
7 July-Dec

7 Jan-June

7 July-Dec

A

A

A Award

A Award

A Award

A Award

Single Jig

Treble Jig

Reel

Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig

Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

576
389
577
389
831
426
650
577
309
464
888
728
576
402
519
518
119
518
466
749
236
466
512
747
418
746
236
518
520
754
390
748
653

Emily Graham
Abbie Vance
Farrah Smith
Abbie Vance
Shauna o neill
Mia Shortall
Ella Collins
Farrah Smith

Amelia Murphy Dillon

Amelia Doherty
Mia Delaney

Ava O Sullivan
Emily Graham
Lacey cleary

Amy Cunningham
Ruth Flynn
Annabell Graham
Ruth Flynn

Sinéad Mc Gonigle
Isabella Ryan
ROKAS ZAIKAUSKAS
Sinéad Mc Gonigle
Alannah Folliard
Mia Cullen

Ruby Whelan
Albie Halligan
ROKAS ZAIKAUSKAS
Ruth Flynn
Hannagh Carroll
Hannah O' Brien
Kerri Kennedy
Megan Michie
Kiaya Sweeney

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Tomas

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Tomas

Furness School

MORE Irish Dance

Doyle-Halpin School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Doyle Academy

Chambers School Irish Dance
Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Conway Dance Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Claddagh School

Conway Dance Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing

The Academy

Mernagh Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Hennigan School

The Academy

Linda Quinn School

The Academy

Mernagh Academy

Conway Dance Academy

Conway Dance Academy

The Academy

Scoil Rince Tomas

The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School



00 00 00 00
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Jan-June

Jan-June

Jan-June

Jan-June
8

8
Jan-June

July-Dec
July-Dec
July-Dec
July-Dec
July-Dec
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Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Reel

Reel
Light Jig

Slip Jig

Single Jig

Treble Jig

3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

747
176
750
468
757
579
310
334
392
404
310
864
468
154
720
272
322
469
526
526
108
803
757
756
765
765
312
765
312
121
312
312
656

Mia Cullen

Lucy Ni Chaomhanach
Holly Ryan

Ali Higgins
Jaden Butler
Georgia Finnane
Teagan Kelly
Kurina Mason
Neidin Kennedy
Aleesha stafford
Teagan Kelly
Layal Tawfeeq
Ali Higgins
Eabha Tracey
Lucy Kearns
Isabella Mangan
Annabel Barrett
Abby Hayes
Jade O Neill
Jade O Neill
Clodagh Cambell
Hannah Ke
Jaden Butler
Coleisia Glennon
Aoife Glennon
Aoife Glennon
Isabelle Carroll
Aoife Glennon
Isabelle Carroll
Gabriella Huxley
Isabelle Carroll
Isabelle Carroll
Niamh Curran Martin

The Academy

Bradley School

The Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
The Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Lawless Academy

Scoil Rince Tomas

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Keogh Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
O Brien School

Skerries Dancers

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Conway Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Boyne School

Foley Academy

The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
The Academy

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Claddagh School

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Doyle-Halpin School



9

9 Jan-June A Award

9 July-Dec A Award

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
10

10 Jan-June A Award

10 July-Dec A Award

11

A

A

A

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Reel

Light Jig

Slip Jig

Single lJig

Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Reel

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

766
312
529
698
765
195
472
694
695
106
336
534
893
478
365
440
276
276
804
771
442
730
589
276
393
893
534
730
839
366
274
622
605

Katelyn Doran
Isabelle Carroll
Katie Meeley
emily cummins
Aoife Glennon
Sophia Smith
Laura Halnon
saoirse rowe
katie boyce

Holly Nolan

Mia O Hanlon
Ciara Nugent
Grainne Kelly

Eoin Murphy
Lauren Baldwin
Gwen O Callaghan
Katelyn Hammond
Katelyn Hammond
Sally-Ann Yang
Alana Lennon
Julia Zmuda
Miriam O Sullivan
Freya Rooke
Katelyn Hammond
Maria Lin Finlay
Grainne Kelly
Ciara Nugent
Miriam O Sullivan
lucy keneddy
Emma Conboy
Chloe McQuillan
Anna Reilly

Jenna Ivory White

The Academy

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Conway Dance Academy
Power School

The Academy

Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Power School

Power School

Boyne School

Lawless Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Doyle Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
McCartney School

MORE Irish Dance

Skerries Dancers

Skerries Dancers

Foley Academy

The Academy

MORE Irish Dance
Chambers School Irish Dance

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance

Skerries Dancers

Scoil Rince Tomas

Doyle Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Chambers School Irish Dance
Furness School
McCartney School
Skerries Dancers
Scoil Rince Le Gra
Behan Academy



11

11

11

11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

A Award

> > > > > > >

Award

Award

Light Jig

Slip Jig

Single Jig

Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

354
605
705
354
778
605
605
423
884
705
605
897
708
847
505
162
367
674
340
340
847
784
505
709
546
935
546
142
257
935
142
546
503

Mia Formholz
Jenna Ivory White
leah shannon

Mia Formholz
Lucy Mans

Jenna Ivory White
Jenna Ivory White
Alannah Plant
Cathlyn Cooney
leah shannon
Jenna Ivory White
Lily Rose Finn
ruby somers
jessica ryan

Chloe Massey
Emma Maloney
Annmarie Flynn
Veronica Bablc
Hannah Oak
Hannah Oak
jessica ryan
Emma Glennon
Chloe Massey
dearbhla long
Lucy Floyd

Ally Mason

Lucy Floyd

Leah Walker
RACHAEL DOYLE
Ally Mason

Leah Walker

Lucy Floyd
Kayleigh Kinsella

Lawless Academy

Behan Academy

Power School

Lawless Academy

The Academy

Behan Academy

Behan Academy

Linda Quinn School
Keogh Academy

Power School

Behan Academy

Doyle Academy

Power School

Furness School
Hennigan School

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
McCartney School
Doyle-Halpin School
Lawless Academy
Lawless Academy
Furness School

The Academy

Hennigan School

Power School

Conway Dance Academy
Lawless Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Jordan Academy
Mernagh Academy
Lawless Academy
Jordan Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Hennigan School



Over 13
Over 13
Over 13
Over 13
Over 13
Over 13
Over 13

Over 13
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Award

B
B
B
B Award

B
B
B Award

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip JIg

Single Jig
Reel

4th
5th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

504
811
174
280
853
502
280
293
293
501
853
280
717
936
575
648
736
736
737
554
647
738
832
464
744
464
728
728
744
389
888
728
572

Ruth Dunne
Adam Griffan
Abigail Lenord
Ciara O'Shea
jade barronn
Roisin Houlihan
Ciara O'Shea
Paris Whitlock
Paris Whitlock
Charlotte Myers
jade barronn
Ciara O'Shea
karen culleton
Ellie Smith

Ellie Quinn
Layla Gaffney
Poppy Cody
Poppy Cody

Daisy-May McCarthy

Baylee O Rorke
Macey Lynch
Holly O Meara
layla henessy
Amelia Doherty
Holly-Mae Flynn
Amelia Doherty
Ava O Sullivan
Ava O Sullivan
Holly-Mae Flynn
Abbie Vance
Mia Delaney
Ava O Sullivan
Aaliyah Dodge

Hennigan School

Emerald Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Skerries Dancers

Furness School

Hennigan School

Skerries Dancers

Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
Hennigan School

Furness School

Skerries Dancers

Power School

Lawless Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School

The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

Foley Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

The Academy

Furness School

Mahon School Irish Dancing

The Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Chambers School Irish Dance
Chambers School Irish Dance

The Academy

Scoil Rince Tomas

Doyle Academy

Chambers School Irish Dance

The Academy ANS, UK



7 B
7 B
7

7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B

7 Jan-June B Award

7 July-Dec B Award

00O 00 00 0O 00 00
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8 B
8 Jan-June B Award

8 July-Dec B Award

Reel
Light Jig

Slip JIg
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Reel

Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

746
746
653
749
403
391
175
466
467
745
754
746
403
235
747
418
119
573
864
404
760
612
612

430
864
334
579
628
581
404
179
612

Albie Halligan
Albie Halligan
Kiaya Sweeney
Isabella Ryan

Mia hopkins dempsey
Emma Vance
Lauren Quinn
Sinéad Mc Gonigle
Natasha Byrne
Fiadh Murphy
Hannah Q' Brien
Albie Halligan

Mia hopkins dempsey
NATASHA ST LEDGER
Mia Cullen

Ruby Whelan
Annabell Graham
Skye Dodge

Layal Tawfeeq
Aleesha stafford
Amber Wallace
Olivia Mc Guinness
Olivia Mc Guinness
cancelled

Emily Moonan
Layal Tawfeeq
Kurina Mason
Georgia Finnane
Sophie Keating
Kayla Boyne
Aleesha stafford
Claire White

Olivia Mc Guinness

The Academy

The Academy
Doyle-Halpin School
The Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
Scoil Rince Tomas
Bradley School
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Mahon School Irish Dancing
The Academy

The Academy

The Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
Mernagh Academy
The Academy

Linda Quinn School
Claddagh School

The Academy ANS, UK
Keogh Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
The Academy
Emerald Academy
Emerald Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Keogh Academy

Lawless Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Bradley School

Emerald Academy



9 Jan-June

9 July-Dec

10

10
10
10
10
10

B

B
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B

Award

Award

10 Jan-June B Award

Reel
Light Jig

Slip JIg
Single Jig

Treble Jig
Hornpipe

Reel

Reel

Reel

Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

526
311
313
121
242
471
694
406
368
866
311
766
866
765
387
406
311
368
697
106
694
771
326
441
326
326
326
326
478
772
771
442
276

Jade O Neill

Mia Moylan
Shannon Mc Neill
Gabriella Huxley
AVA KIELY-KELLY
Abigail Nolan
saoirse rowe
Abbie cleary
Katie Bermingham
Casey Butler

Mia Moylan
Katelyn Doran
Casey Butler
Aoife Glennon
Jenny Doyle
Abbie cleary

Mia Moylan
Katie Bermingham
gillian foley

Holly Nolan
saoirse rowe
Alana Lennon

Eimear Masterson Power

Katie O Rourke

Eimear Masterson Power
Eimear Masterson Power
Eimear Masterson Power
Eimear Masterson Power

Eoin Murphy
Alana Lee

Alana Lennon
Julia Zmuda
Katelyn Hammond

Conway Dance Academy
FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Claddagh School

Mernagh Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Power School

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Croi Academy

Keogh Academy

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
The Academy

Keogh Academy

The Academy

Croi Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Croi Academy

Power School

Boyne School

Power School

The Academy

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
MORE Irish Dance

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Mahon School Irish Dancing
The Academy

The Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Skerries Dancers



10 July-Dec B Award

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

O 0 W0 W ™ W

0O 0 W W @

Award

Award

Reel

Reel

Light Jig
Slip JIg
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig
Slip JIg
Single Jig
Treble Jig

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

TIE
TIE

441
439
326
275
407
780
338
541
159
562
666
562
667
780
562
884
159
197
784
505
674
674
161
340
847
161
505
506
257
462
811
163
327

Katie O Rourke
Roxy Leonte

Eimear Masterson Power

Eabha McMahon
Emmie walsh
Aoibheann Stynes
Hayley O Brien
Sadie Gaffey

Aodhbha Kavanagh

Sophie Emmett
Cara Cullen
Sophie Emmett
Kelsey Hall
Aoibheann Stynes
Sophie Emmett
Cathlyn Cooney

Aodhbha Kavanagh

Ciara O Reilly
Emma Glennon
Chloe Massey
Veronica Bablc
Veronica Bablc
Emily Kinsella
Hannah Oak
jessica ryan
Emily Kinsella
Chloe Massey
Olivia Dunne
RACHAEL DOYLE
Sadbh Mc Caul
Adam Griffan
Olivia Gallagher
Ciara Heslin

MORE Irish Dance

MORE Irish Dance

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan

Skerries Dancers

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

The Academy

Lawless Academy

Conway Dance Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Foley Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Foley Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

The Academy

Foley Academy

Keogh Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Bradley School

The Academy

Hennigan School

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Lawless Academy

Furness School

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Hennigan School

Hennigan School

Mernagh Academy

Skerries Dancers

Emerald Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan



13
13

13
Over 13
Over 13

Over 13
Over 13
Over 13
Over 13

Over 13
6
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Award

Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Light Jig

Slip JIg
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig

Single JIg
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

327
935
450
848
636
163
853
853
813
350
852
792
350
350
852
792
397
813
425
425
333
728
648
647
521
131
131
207
752
131
237
521
753

Ciara Heslin

Ally Mason
Amber Mooney
lara mgovern
Alessia Borza
Olivia Gallagher
jade barronn
jade barronn
Kalvin Byrne

Lilie Byrne

aimee connolly
Elyse Halligan
Lilie Byrne

Lilie Byrne

aimee connolly
Elyse Halligan
Siobheal Ryan
Kalvin Byrne
Halle Hoare

Halle Hoare
Grace creighton
Ava O Sullivan
Layla Gaffney
Macey Lynch
Aeron Moran
Sophie Alison Barit
Sophie Alison Barit
MOLLY KEYS
Lucy-Mae Catney
Sophie Alison Barit
NIAMH O'BRIEN
Aeron Moran
Erin Robinson

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Lawless Academy

MORE Irish Dance
Furness School

Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie

Furness School

Furness School

Emerald Academy
Lawless Academy
Furness School

The Academy

Lawless Academy
Lawless Academy
Furness School

The Academy

Scoil Rince Tomas
Emerald Academy
MORE Irish Dance
MORE Irish Dance
Lawless Academy
Chambers School Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School
Conway Dance Academy
Jordan Academy

Jordan Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy
The Academy

Jordan Academy
Mernagh Academy
Conway Dance Academy
The Academy



Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

00 00 00 0O 00 00

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award
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10 Intermediate
10 Intermediate
10 Intermediate
10 Intermediate
10 Intermediate
10 Jan-June Intermediate Award

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single JIg
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

TIE
TIE

131
301
752
430
430
759
431
239
601
460
524
430
836
180
762
762
531
184
369
184
767
866
585
531
441
838
904
136
588
372
337
264
442

Sophie Alison Barit
Lydia Waghorn
Lucy-Mae Catney
Emily Moonan
Emily Moonan
Makenzie Lennon
Leah brogan Mcnamara
ELLIE ANN SPELMAN
Ciara Doyle

Ellie Moore

Emma Byrne
Emily Moonan
megan fitzgerald
Millie Wade

Millie Greene
Millie Greene
John Morris

Abbie Moloney
Jazmine O'Callaghan
Abbie Moloney
Abbey Sherlock
Casey Butler

Sarah Kelleghan
John Morris

Katie O Rourke
rebecca hayden
Niamh O Hanlon
Kelsey Ritchie
Diana Cornilla
Alicia O'Brien
Naoise Hannon
Kayla Ni Ealaithe
Julia Zmuda

Jordan Academy

St John's Irish Dancers
The Academy

MORE Irish Dance
MORE Irish Dance

The Academy

MORE Irish Dance
Mernagh Academy
Behan Academy

MORE Irish Dance
Conway Dance Academy
MORE Irish Dance
Furness School

Bradley School

The Academy

The Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Bradley School

Croi Academy

Bradley School

The Academy

Keogh Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Conway Dance Academy
MORE Irish Dance
Furness School

The Academy

Jordan Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Croi Academy

Lawless Academy

Scoil Rince Ui Thuama
MORE lIrish Dance



10 July-Dec Intermediate Award

11 Intermediate

Intermediate
11 Intermediate
11 Intermediate
11 Intermediate
11 Intermediate

11 Jan-June Intermediate Award

11 July-Dec Intermediate Award

12 Intermediate
12 Intermediate
12 Intermediate
12 Intermediate
12 Intermediate

12 Jan-June Intermediate Award

Reel

Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single JIg
Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE
TIE

325
191
190
588
204
441
591
780
666
591
539
591
479
542
539
480
374
705
631
538
593
723
591
666
543
731
140
544
379
543
731
396
910

Addison Barrett
Caoilainn O' Connell

Molly Ni Chaomhdnach

Diana Cornilla
Niamh O Hanlon
Katie O Rourke
Chloe Bradley
Aoibheann Stynes
Cara Cullen

Chloe Bradley
Caitlin Gavin
Chloe Bradley
Edwina Broughan
Kayla Dunne
Caitlin Gavin
Sarah Higgins
Abbey O'Donoghue
leah shannon
Teagan Brereton
James Morris
Amie Hanley
Aoife Doyle

Chloe Bradley
Cara Cullen

Ciara Hughes

Rian Brosnan
Hannah McManus
Ruby Jane Hardiman
Lauren O'Brien
Ciara Hughes

Rian Brosnan
Katie Price

Abbie Mc Donnell

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Bradley School

Bradley School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
The Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Conway Dance Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Conway Dance Academy

Conway Dance Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing

Croi Academy

Power School

Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain

Conway Dance Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
O Brien School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School

Conway Dance Academy
Chambers School Irish Dance
Jordan Academy

Conway Dance Academy

Croi Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Chambers School Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Tomas

Ward Irish Dance



12 July-Dec Intermediate Award

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel
Slip Jig
Single JIg

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
1st
1st

TIE
TIE

906
731
254
674
543
544
379
112
846
327
449
382
449
342
912
678
485
382
490
548
548
679
792
165
548
597
852
851
679
412
549
607
348

Mollie mcKeever
Rian Brosnan
AMY HENDRICK
Veronica Bablc
Ciara Hughes
Ruby Jane Hardiman
Lauren O'Brien
Eve Thornton
alannah o neill
Ciara Heslin
Chloe Baguio
Nicole O'Brien
Chloe Baguio
Alisha O Dowd
Sophie Reilly
Paige O'Sullivan
Ciara Doyle
Nicole O'Brien
Siomha Powell
Kayleigh Behan
Kayleigh Behan
Megan Hamilton
Elyse Halligan
Jennifer Fitzpatrick
Kayleigh Behan
Paris Finnane
aimee connolly
aoibheann meagher
Megan Hamilton
Jodee moore
Vicky Wilczek
Naomi Coughlan
Alannah O Brien

O'Brien School UK
Chambers School Irish Dance
Mernagh Academy
Doyle-Halpin School
Conway Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Croi Academy

Boyne School

Furness School

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
MORE Irish Dance

Croi Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Lawless Academy

Ward Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Croi Academy

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Conway Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Doyle-Halpin School

The Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie

Conway Dance Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance

Furness School

Furness School
Doyle-Halpin School

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
Conway Dance Academy
Behan Academy

Lawless Academy



15

15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16

Over 16
Over 16
Over 16
Over 16
Over 16
Over 16

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate Award

Preliminary Championship Reel & light Jig/Slip Jig

Treble Jig

Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

Reel

Slip Jig
Single Jig
Treble Jig
Hornpipe
Reel

1st TIE
1st TIE
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

348
118
414
856
549
414
146
607
552
552
797
167
167
330
552
352
167
797
610
610
858
610
351
903
858
153
168
609

429

521
600
207

Alannah O Brien
Lucy Thornton
Emily smallhorne
anna moore
Vicky Wilczek
Emily smallhorne
Megan Herbison
Naomi Coughlan
Kasey Quinn
Kasey Quinn
Rebecca Monaghan
Kelly Murphy
Kelly Murphy

Aoife Masterson Power

Kasey Quinn

Ellie Byrne

Kelly Murphy
Rebecca Monaghan
Emma Newman
Emma Newman
sarah conran
Emma Newman
Niamh Martin
Katie O Hanlon
sarah conran
Rebecca McCune
Niamh Farrell
Niamh Phelan

Sophie Mooney
Aeron Moran
Rhiannon Fitzpatrick
MOLLY KEYS

Lawless Academy

Boyne School

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Furness School

Conway Dance Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Jordan Academy

Behan Academy

Conway Dance Academy

Conway Dance Academy

The Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan

Conway Dance Academy

Lawless Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
The Academy

Behan Academy

Behan Academy

Furness School

Behan Academy

Lawless Academy

The Academy

Furness School

Jordan Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Behan Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Conway Dance Academy
Behan Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy



8 Preliminary Championship Reel & Light Jig/Slip Jig

9 Preliminary Championship Reel & Light Jig/Slip Jig

10 Jan-June Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

10 July-Dec Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

11 Jan-June Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TIE
TIE

131

524

238
177
657
527
602

583

584
211
531
436

270

700
246
185
816

443

774
773
244
438

445

139
409
671
668

Sophie Alison Barit

Emma Byrne
RUBY-LEE SMITH
Caolinn Murphy
Amber Keating
Caitlin Moran
Aoibheann O'Brien

Lacie Ennis

Kacey Boyne

ELLA STEELE

John Morris
Eamon O Callaghan

erin robinson
aoife arnold

AALIYAH ANIMASHAUN

Jodie Fishbourne
Isabell O Brien

Grace redmond
Kacie Reddin

Daisey Cody

ERIN CULLEN

Carla Cullen Brennan

Teagan Flynn
Rachel Hay
Casie darcy
Zara Wright
Keisha Griffiths

Jordan Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Mernagh Academy
Bradley School
Doyle-Halpin School
Conway Dance Academy
Behan Academy

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Royal Tara Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Seven Towers
Power School
Mernagh Academy
Bradley School
Bernie O Sullivan

MORE Irish Dance
The Academy

The Academy
Mernagh Academy
MORE Irish Dance

MORE Irish Dance
Jordan Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School



11 July-Dec

12 Jan-June

12 July-Dec

13 Jan-June

13 July-Dec

14 Jan-June

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

TIE
TIE

718

542
215
824
840

253

873
782
378
906
410

843

844
905
222
377

343

912
382
790
381

606

788
258
170
818

681

Olo Mszanski
Kayla Dunne
EVIE STIRLING
Holly Arthur
aimee o lone

LAURIE BOLGER
Leah Saunders
Leah Malone
Eimear Deasy
Mollie mcKeever
Carson salinger

eve pendergast
hope murphy

Erin Wynne
HANNAH MCMANUS
Aoife Toft

Jade larkin
Sophie Reilly
Nicole O'Brien
Clodagh Farrell
Katie McGowen

Leanne Brennan
Aoibhe Hoary
MOLLIE FITZHARRIS
Alix O'Gorman
Ligin Hourihan

Ellen Purcell

Bernie O Sullivan

Conway Dance Academy
Royal Tara Dance Academy
Bernie O Sullivan

Furness School

Mernagh Academy
Keogh Academy
The Academy

Croi Academy
O'Brien School UK
O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Furness School

Furness School

O'Brien School UK

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Croi Academy

Lawless Academy
Ward Irish Dance
Croi Academy
The Academy
Croi Academy

Behan Academy

The Academy

Mernagh Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Bernie O Sullivan

Doyle-Halpin School



14 July-Dec Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

15 Jan-June Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

15 July-Dec Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

16 Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

17 Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

TIE
TIE

TIE

TIE

TIE
TIE

413
877
455
492
713
929

680

850
714
259
914
634

854

359
607
315
549

716

795
286
856
145

684

128
360
287
149

686

Alannah mcCauly
Shannon Mc Donnell
Jannah Baguio
Naoise Fleming
phoebe webb

Becky Kavanagh

Leah Kenny
ellen o connor
libby bowe
AOIFE O'BRIEN
Louise Mitchell
Alisha Guy

charlotte maher
Corey O'Connor
Naomi Coughlan
Shannen Mc Donagh
Vicky Wilczek

amy ennis

Caitlin Hoary
Ellie Duggan
anna moore
Naomi Wells

Nicole Pinkasevich
Kayleigh Renkel
Erin McFarlane
Saoirse Connolly
Kirsten McAtamney

Abbie Duffy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins

Keogh Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Power School

Foley Academy

Doyle-Halpin School
Furness School

Power School

Mernagh Academy
Ward Irish Dance

Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain

Furness School

Wilson School Belfast
Behan Academy

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Conway Dance Academy

Power School
The Academy

Carol O' Driscoll School of Irish Dancing

Furness School
Jordan Academy

Doyle-Halpin School
Claddagh School
Wilson School Belfast

Carol O' Driscoll School of Irish Dancing

Jordan Academy

Doyle-Halpin School



Over 17

Preliminary Championship Reel & Treble Jig

Open
Open

Open Award

Open

Open

Open Award

Open
Open

Open Award

Reel
Light Jig

Reel & Light Jig

Reel

Treble Jig
Treble Jig, Reel & St
Patricks Day

Reel

Treble Jig

Treble Jig, Reel & St
Patricks Day

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

640
799
881
608

610

353
171
304
331
355
355
740
355
740
425
728
333
207
521
751

751

265
521
207
600
657

523

527
208
657

Jodie Lawlor
Saorise Hoary
Chloe Kavanagh
Aine Whelan

Emma Newman
Leah Byrne
Chloe O'Gorman
Laura Strickland
Lea Sophie Becker
Mia Duddy

Mia Duddy

Ellie Byrne

Mia Duddy

Ellie Byrne

Halle Hoare

Ava O Sullivan
Grace creighton
MOLLY KEYS
Aeron Moran
Aoife Griffiths

Aoife Griffiths
annie belle nesbitt
Aeron Moran
MOLLY KEYS

Rhiannon Fitzpatrick

Amber Keating

Lilia Dadas
Caitlin Moran
NIAMH DOUGAN
Amber Keating

Scoil Rince Ni Mhaolain
The Academy

Keogh Academy

Behan Academy

Behan Academy

Lawless Academy

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
St John's Irish Dancers

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Kerr Academy of Irish Dance
Kerr Academy of Irish Dance
The Academy

Kerr Academy of Irish Dance
The Academy

MORE Irish Dance

Chambers School Irish Dance
Lawless Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy
The Academy

The Academy

Seven Towers

Conway Dance Academy
Royal Tara Dance Academy
Behan Academy
Doyle-Halpin School

Conway Dance Academy
Conway Dance Academy
Royal Tara Dance Academy
Doyle-Halpin School



10
10

10

11
11

11

12
12

12

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Reel
Treble Jig

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

Slip Jig
Treble Jig

Slip Jig, Treble Jig/

Hornpipe & Modern Set

Reel
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

Slip Jig
Treble Jig/Hornpipe
Slip Jig, Treble Jig/

Hornpipe & Modern Set

5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st TIE
1st TIE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

557
437
437

437

433
434
268
837
662
662
775

662

373
868
773
663
669
670

670

665
594
669
817
545
220

220

376
545
843

Mya Frazer
Rebecca Reardon
Rebecca Reardon

Rebecca Reardon
Sarah Palmer Kindillon
Lexie Brady Browne
kirsty mccormick

mia doherty

Kloe Bennett-Browne
Kloe Bennett-Browne
Hailey Cording

Kloe Bennett-Browne
Sarah Kinsella

Emmie Keating
Daisey Cody

Alex Browne

Carly Gannon

Niamh Smithers

Niamh Smithers
Brooke Gannon

Ella Gavin

Carly Gannon

Leona Delaney

Kara Gallagher

AMY MCCAMBRIDGE

AMY MCCAMBRIDGE
Mia Sumner

Kara Gallagher

eve pendergast

Foley Academy
MORE Irish Dance
MORE Irish Dance

MORE Irish Dance
MORE Irish Dance
MORE Irish Dance
Seven Towers
Furness School
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School
The Academy

Doyle-Halpin School
Croi Academy
Keogh Academy
The Academy
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Sarah Jane's School of Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School

Bernie O Sullivan

Conway Dance Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Croi Academy

Conway Dance Academy
Furness School



13 Open
13 Open

13 Open Championship

Boys 10 - 13 Open
Boys 10 - 13 Open

Boys 10 - 13 Open Championship

14 Open
14 Open

14 Open Championship

Boys 14-16 Open
Boys 14-16 Open

Boys 14-16 Open Championship

15 Open
15 Open

Reel

Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe
& Modern Set

Reel

Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe
& Modern Set

Slip Jig

Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Slip Jig, Treble Jig/
Hornpipe & Modern Set

Reel

Treble Jig/Hornpipe
Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

Slip Jig
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

447
676
676

676

226
606
487
343
410
410

410

531
809
718
821
102

102

821
819
101
876
329
329

329

359
231
682
682

Alannah Brady Browne
Kyah Power
Kyah Power

Kyah Power
KATIE STEVENSON
Leanne Brennan
Jodi Doherty

Jade larkin

Carson salinger
Carson salinger

Carson salinger
John Morris
Cameron Byrne
Olo Mszanski
Aisling O Sullivan
Amelia Knight

Amelia Knight
Aisling O Sullivan
Nadine Delaney
Katie Jeal

Lilly Wooster
Ronan Brennan
Ronan Brennan

Ronan Brennan
Corey O'Connor
JONATHAN MCMANUS
Aliyah Sargeant
Aliyah Sargeant

MORE Irish Dance
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School
Royal Tara Dance Academy
Behan Academy
Mahon School Irish Dancing
Lawless Academy

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
O’ Rourke/Hopkins

O’ Rourke/Hopkins
Conway Dance Academy
Emerald Academy
Bernie O Sullivan

Bernie O Sullivan

The Ace Academy

The Ace Academy

Bernie O Sullivan

Bernie O Sullivan

The Ace Academy

Keogh Academy

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Scoil Rince Flood Brennan

Scoil Rince Flood Brennan
Wilson School Belfast

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School



15

16
16

16

17
17

17

18
18

18

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Slip Jig, Treble Jig/
Hornpipe & Modern Set

Reel

Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe
& Modern Set

Reel
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe
& Modern Set

Slip Jig
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Slip Jig, Treble Jig/
Hornpipe & Modern Set

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st
1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

TIE
TIE

682

683
457
461
316
148
233

233

820
148
360
317
915
295
686
497

295

151
686
497
294
103
281
281
569

281

569
104
353

Aliyah Sargeant
Emma Browne Maher
Caitlin Reardon

Mia Coffee

Sophie Monks

Emma Milligan
CALLISTA O'CONNOR

CALLISTA O'CONNOR
Emer O Sullivan
Emma Milligan

Erin McFarlane
Lauren Hanlon

Aoife D'Arcy
Bonnie-Lee Brooks
Abbie Duffy

Ally O'Sullivan

Bonnie-Lee Brooks
Elland Collier

Abbie Duffy

Ally O'Sullivan
Francesca O'Connor
Natasha Nicholls
Siofra Handibode
Siofra Handibode
Lauren Sands

Siofra Handibode
Lauren Sands
Amber Fowelr
Leah Byrne

Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School

MORE Irish Dance

MORE Irish Dance

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Jordan Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Bernie O Sullivan

Jordan Academy

Wilson School Belfast

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL

Ward Irish Dance

Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
Doyle-Halpin School

Mahon School Irish Dancing

Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
Jordan Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Mahon School Irish Dancing
Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
The Ace Academy

Skerries Dancers

Skerries Dancers

Foley Academy

Skerries Dancers
Foley Academy
The Ace Academy
Lawless Academy



19
19

19

20
20

20

21
21

21

Seniors
Seniors

Seniors

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Open
Open

Open Championship

Reel
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

Slip Jig
Treble Jig/Hornpipe
Slip Jig, Treble Jig/

Hornpipe & Modern Set

Reel
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

Reel
Treble Jig/Hornpipe

Reel, Treble Jig/ Hornpipe

& Modern Set

5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd TIE
3rd TIE
4th

356
688
687

687

458
318
297
357
282
282

282

459
303
499
171
689
689

689

860
690
801
899

692

692

234
900
719
358

Grace Barry
Mary Maher Browne
Karen Halpin

Karen Halpin

Lysann Rucker
Caitlyn Thompson
Mollie Boone

Lucia Burke-Sanchez
Seoidin Handibode
Seoidin Handibode

Seoidin Handibode
Zara Murphy
Niamh Winbolt
Chloe Davidson
Chloe O'Gorman
Kayleigh Power
Kayleigh Power

Kayleigh Power
joanne furlong
Niamh Ennis
Nicole Hogan
Shannon Byrne

Amy Maher

Amy Maher
SARAH CRAIG
Marty Waters
sharon molloy
Jessica Ellis

Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy
Doyle-Halpin School
Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

MORE Irish Dance

FLOOD O'CONNOR SCHOOL
Aimee-Leigh Irish Dance Acadmey
Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy
Skerries Dancers

Skerries Dancers

Skerries Dancers

MORE Irish Dance

St John's Irish Dancers

Mahon School Irish Dancing

Scoil Rince Nic Liam-Agus McAnaspie
Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School
Furness School
Doyle-Halpin School
The Academy

Doyle Academy

Doyle-Halpin School

Doyle-Halpin School

Royal Tara Dance Academy
Doyle Academy

Power School

Ellis-Parr Irish Dance Academy



5th 332 Shauna Tierney Scoil Rince Flood Brennan



























5th



